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SUMMER 2007- Spring 2008

COLLEGE
Department Total Employed In Employed Not In Not Seeking
----- Majors Responding major Grad/ Prof Sch Major Employment Unemployed
N N % N % N % N % N %
AGR & APPLIED SCI 158 118 75% 17 11% 18 11% 1 1% 4 3%
Agric & Nat Res 73 44 60% 13 18% 12 16% 1 1% 3 4%
General Agriculture 52 30 58% 13 25% 6 12% 1 2% 2 4%
Natural Resources Mgt 21 14 67% 0 0% 6 29% 0 0% 1 5%
Family & Consumer Sci 27 17 63% 3 11% 6 22% 0 0% 1 4%
Nursing 58 57 98% 1 2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%
ENGR & NAT SCI 69 32 46% 26 38% 8 12% 0 0% 3 4%
Biology 36 17% 22 61% 7 19% 0 0% 1 3%
Chemistry * * * * O * * * * *
Engineering 24 22 92% 1 4% 0 0% 0 0% 1 4%
Geol, Geog, Phys 5 2 40% 1 20% 1 20% 0 0% 1 20%
Health Sciences * * * * * * * * * *
Mathematics * * * * * * * * * * *
BUSINESS/PUB AFF 183 94 51% 35 19% 41 22% 4 2% 9 5%
Acct, Fin, & Econ 73 40 55% 15 21% 14 19% 1 1% 3 4%
Accounting 44 27 61% 8 18% 8 18% 0 0% 1 2%
Economics 18 9 50% 3 17% 5 28% 1 6% 0 0%
Finance 11 4 36% 4 36% 1 9% 0 0% 2 18%
Comp Sci & Inf. Sys 27 17 63% 2 7% 7 26% 0 0% 1 4%
Computer Science 10 7 70% 2 20% 1 10% 0 0% 0 0%
Information Systems 17 10 59% 0 0% 6 35% 0 0% 1 6%
Mgt, Mkt, Pol Sci 83 37 45% 18 22% 20 24% 3 4% 5 6%
Management 42 20 48% 7 17% 10 24% 2 5% 3 7%
Marketing 30 14 47% 6 20% 8 27% 1 3% 1 3%
Political Science 11 3 27% 5 45% 18% 0 0% 1 9%
EDUC/BEHAV. SCI 197 120 61% 33 17% 33 17% 3 2% 8 4%
Educational Studies 102 79 77% 8 8% 9 9% 3 3% 3 3%
Integrated Studies * * * * * * * * * * *
Human Lrng 73 55 75% 4 5% 8 11% 3 4% 3 4%
Sec Educ Majors 21 17 81% 3 14% 1 5% 0 0% 0 0%
SpeCIa| Educ * * * * * * * * * * *
Health & Hum Perf 39 19 49% 13 33% 6 15% 0 0% 1 3%
Psychology 12 2 17% 6 50% 4 33% 0 0% 0 0%
Soc, An, SW, CJ 44 20 45% 6 14% 14 32% 0 0% 4 9%
Criminal Justice 21 11 52% 1 5% 7 33% 0 0% 2 10%
Social Work 12 6 50% 4 33% 2 17% 0 0% 0 0%
Sociology 11 3 27% 1 9% 5 45% 0 0% 2 18%
HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS 185 95 51% 29 16% 43 23% 7 4% 11 6%
Area of Interest (BUS) 96 57 59% 11 11% 15 16% 6 6% 7 7%
Visual and Performing Arts 14 6 43% 2 14% 5 36% 0 0% 1 7%
Communications 35 19 54% 6 17% 9 26% 0 0% 1 3%
English 11 5 45% 5 45% 1 9% 0 0% 0 0%
History & Philosophy 18 4 22% 2 11% 10 56% 1 6% 2 11%
History 12 3 25% 2 17% 5 42% 1 8% 1 8%
Intl Studies * * * * * * * * * * *
PhI|OSOphy * * * * * * * * * * *
Mod For Lang 4 1 25% 1 25% 2 50% 0 0% 0 0%
French * * * * * * * * * * *
Spanish * * * * * * * * * * *
Music 6 3 50% 2 33% 1 17% 0 0% 0 0%
TOTAL 792 459 58% 140 18% 143 18% 15 2% 35 4%

If double major, responses counted under both majors but adjusted for school/department calculation as needed.

If marked "Grad/Prof sch," count in that category--even if marked another category also.

Data reflects undergraduate population only.

* Number of graduates too small to report.




